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Anlage
Am Sportzentrum 3, 69198 Schriesheim
T 06203-660120 F 06203-660120 1.vorsitzender@tc-schriesheim.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportzentrum, 69198 Schriesheim

Sportwart/in
Thies, Ines
T 0160 90393528 Ines.Thies@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Zappe, Nadja
T 0177 7748262 nadjazappe@arcor.de
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Juniorinnen U14 1 (4er)
MF: Alina Haberkant; T 06203 961881
knut.haberkant@me.com
Juniorinnen U14 2 (4er)
MF: Myriam Hérter

m 0172 6831085; monika.irmey@web.de
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lvanovski, Julia
Reinhardt, Paula
Rembold, Katharina
Haberkant, Alina
Wolfer, Marieke
Epelboim, Leonie
Lotzmann, Anna
Harter, Myriam
Diehl, Verena
Kiegler, Sara
Merkel, Ann-Kathrin
Roger, Larissa
Fuduric, Luna
Busch, Nadine
Go6tzmann, Lavinia
Maylein, Antonia
Schlicksupp, Leah
Heck, Hannah
Wachter, Maximiliane
Grillo, Tialda

Rajkovic, Johanna (AUT)

Revekis, Stella
Hofheinz, Anna
Cueruek, Alara
Bozic, Mia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20555061
20560343
20555022
20659751
20555076
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20806664
20808054
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